
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 
31 
17 

6 
57 
68 

113 
73 

4 
34 

110 
12 

5 
48 
54 
32 
50 

Name 
Simone Pietro BACCINO 
Daniele CILIBERTI 
Massimiliano DANESI 
Andrea TACITI 
Dyonision KALANTZIS 
Marvin GAMBA 
Eliseo LA ROCCA 
Benjamin COMANA 
Danilo STEFANINI 
Massimo ERRICO 
Luciano GIRLANDA 
Roberto GALLOCCHIO 
Diego VITELLARO 
Gianluca CALVI 
Mario PISANINI 
Diego BERGAMINI 

Class 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 600 
ESPERTI 1000 
ESPERTI 1000 

Best Tm 
1:16.618 
1:16.706 
1:17.595 
1:17.709 
1:17.728 
1:17.991 
1:18.133 
1:18.418 
1:18.719 
1:18.922 
1:19.246 
1:20.057 
1:20.212 
1:21.133 
1:21.241 
1:22.714 

Diff 

0.088 
0.977 
1.091 
1.110 
1.373 
1.515 
1.800 
2.101 
2.304 
2.628 
3.439 
3.594 
4.515 
4.623 
6.096 

Gap 

0.088 
0.889 
0.114 
0.019 
0.263 
0.142 
0.285 
0.301 
0.203 
0.324 
0.811 
0.155 
0.921 
0.108 
1.473 

In Lap 
5 
5 
4 
4 
8 
3 
4 
4 
1 

11 
2 
8 
3 
3 
3 
7 

 

 

Sorted on best lap time

ID 

Printed: 30/06/2019 16:20:00 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

MES Experience 
Prove Libere MES 

5° Turno Prove Libere Esperti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 16:01:49 

FRANCIACORTA Daniel Bonara 2,519 km 

30/06/2019 16:00 


